LE
D
 L
am
ps
Features and Benefits
• Energy efficient
• Consistent lamp to lamp colour and light

lumens*
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
MR16
63605 LED/MR16/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU5.3 12 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 Y 48
63606 LED/MR16/7W/30K/40/ELUME 7 GU5.3 12 3 000 80 40 000 520 40 1 100 50 Y 48
MR16-E26
63854 LED/MR16E26/7W/30K/38/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 80 30 000 500 38 1 106 50 Y 48
MR16-GU10
62430 LED/GU10/6W/NFL/30K/25/D/ELUME 6 GU10 120 3 000 82 25 000 340 25 1 100 35 Y 48
62776 LED/GU10/6W/NFL/30K/25/D/ELUME/GRY 6 GU10 120 3 000 82 25 000 340 25 1 100 35 Y 48
62434 LED/GU10HO/7W/NFL/30K/25/D/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 82 25 000 400 25 1 350 50 Y 48
63607 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 Y 48
63609 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/GRY/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 Y 48
63608 LED/GU10/7W/30K/40/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 80 40 000 520 40 1 100 50 Y 48
* Typical lumens +/- 5%
MOL  = 2 1⁄4 in. (57 mm)
Dia.  = 1 31⁄32 in. (50 mm)M
R1

lumens*
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
PAR20
63610 LED/P20/7.6W/30K/25/ELUME 7.6 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 534 25 1 179 50 Y 20
63611 LED/P20/7.6W/30K/40/ELUME 7.6 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 534 40 1 179 50 Y 20
PAR30S
63612 LED/P30S/9W/30K/25/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 25 2 910 75 Y 20
63613 LED/P30S/9W/30K/40/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 40 2 910 75 Y 20
PAR30L
63614 LED/P30L/9W/30K/25/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 25 2 910 75 Y 20
63615 LED/P30L/9W/30K/40/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 40 2 910 75 Y 20
PAR38
63616 LED/P38/14W/30K/40/ELUME 14 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 1 000 40 4 241 100 Y 10
63617 LED/P38/14W/40K/40/ELUME 14 E26 120 4 000 80 40 000 1 000 40 4 241 100 Y 10
LED
 Lam
ps
1 Life rating based on L70 lumen depreciation design criteria. Average life of lamps that have been approved for ENERGY STAR early submission or complete submission can vary. ENERGY STAR early submission dictates that manufacturers